
LOT 21 OAK MEADOW PLANTATION
UNIT 3. 

SHIVER AMY DOCKERY
713 NW SAVANNAH CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-16-02462-321
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1376/2307 1/18/2019 WD Q I 01 305,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GIBRALTAR CONTRACTING

AMY DOCKERY SHIVER

1319/1581 7/29/2016 WD Q V 01 28,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRANZ H & MELISSA MET

GIBRALTAR CONTRACTI
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421 SFR 0 01/17/2019

HX Base Yr

713 NW SAVANNAH CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,676 120.7500 135.24 361,902 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2219

BAS 2,219 100 2,219 282,092

FGR 626 55 344 43,732

FOP 166 30 50 6,356

FOP 209 30 63 8,009

3,220 2,676 340,188

BAS= W38 FOP= N3 W19 S11 E19 N8$ S8 W19 N8 W13 S39 E14 FOP=
S8 E9 N2 E13 N6 W14 N2 W8 S2$ N2 E8 S2 E14 N2 E9 FGR= S15 E13
N2 E12 N24 W25 S11$ N11 E25 N26$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,730.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,460

3,460

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.50 35,000.00 52,500.00 52,500


